CIs 2012

Arvier,

Abbinamento 1°

10,

1-OBIETTIVO RIS.

- Serie Master
27.04.2012

- 01.05.2012

List of participants

PAD Padova

2-SCAVOLINI-DATAGEST Pesaro

3-CHIETI

4-LIBERTAS NERETO

5-S.
6-S.
7-CENTRO STUDI TEST
8-C.

S. MILANESE

S. TRIESTINA A

P.S.

9-LATINA

10-CSKB TORVECA VIGE Vigevano
11-ACCADEMIA.SCACCH.
12-PIZZATO ELETTR. M
13-L'ARROCCO A di RO
14-S.S.

4-11,

5-12,

turno;

6-13,

BANCA NUOVA

EPOREDIESE

7-14.

Chieti
Nereto
Milano
Trieste
Palermo
Palermo

Latina

Bologna

Marostica

Roma

Ivrea

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

(a prescindere dal colore)

1-8,

2639
2586
2517
2468
2407
2398
2377
2376
2375
2367
2336
2334
2288
2258

2-9, 3-



